Blanc L-connecteur

Codes-articles:
EAN:
SG code:

Source lumineuse
System wattage:

Energie et approbations
Approbation:

Matériaux et finition
Couleur:

Montage/Connexion
Montage:
Embrayage:

Dimensions (mm)
Longueur (L):
Largeur (W):
Hauteur (H):

Poids (brutto/netto):

391210
7021983912107
5046391210

CE

Blanc (RAL 9003)

Surface, Indoor
Bornier sans vis

25
25

0.004

702198

3

912107
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